
TALKS & CONVERSATIONS
Additional talks and conversations will continue to be added throughout the season. For a complete lineup, visit scr.org/conversations. 

Director/Designer Conversations: 
A Q&A with the design team and the director following the show.  
(Choose Tuesday Preview subscription series)

Actor Talks: 
Moderated conversations and Q&A sessions with available cast members. 
(Second Wednesdays, Third Thursdays, and Fourth Fridays for all plays 
on the Segerstrom Stage. First Sundays, Second Wednesdays, and Fourth 
Fridays for all plays on the Julianne Argyros Stage.)
 
Community Conversations
�A post-show presentation and discussion with a community expert surrounding a 
theme specific to the play. (Second Sundays subscription series for all plays.) 

Inside the Season: 
90-minute interactive session with SCR artists and a Q&A session.
	 Saturday Mornings
	 Quixote Nuevo – October 14, 11 a.m. 
	 A Raisin in the Sun – November 4, 10:30 a.m.
	 Prelude to a Kiss, The Musical – April 20, 11 a.m.
	� World Premiere TBA – May 11, 10:30 a.m. 

Dates and topics subject to change.
SEGERSTROM STAGE JULIANNE ARGYROS STAGE

SERIES QUIXOTE NUEVO PRELUDE TO A KISS

Tues Preview Tue, Oct 3, 2023 Tue, Apr 9, 2024

Wed Preview Wed, Oct 4, 2023 Wed, Apr 10, 2024

2nd Wed Eve Wed, Oct 11, 2023 Wed, Apr 17, 2024

3rd Wed Eve Wed, Oct 18, 2023 Wed, Apr 24, 2024

4th Wed Eve Wed, Oct 25, 2023 Wed, May 1, 2024

Thurs Preview Thu, Oct 5, 2023 Thu, Apr 11, 2024

2nd Thurs Eve Thu, Oct 12, 2023 Thu, Apr 18, 2024

3rd Thurs Eve Thu, Oct 19, 2023 Thu, Apr 25, 2024

4th Thurs Eve Thu, Oct 26, 2023 Thu, May 2, 2024

First Night* Fri, Oct 6, 2023 Fri, Apr 12, 2024

2nd Fri Eve Fri, Oct 13, 2023 Fri, Apr 19, 2024

3rd Fri Eve Fri, Oct 20, 2023 Fri, Apr 26, 2024

4th Fri Eve Fri, Oct 27, 2023 Fri, May 3, 2024

1st Sat Mat Sat, Oct 7, 2023 Sat, Apr 13, 2024

2nd Sat Mat Sat, Oct 14, 2023 Sat, Apr 20, 2024

3rd Sat Mat Sat, Oct 21, 2023 Sat, Apr 27, 2024

4th Sat Mat Sat, Oct 28, 2023 Sat, May 4, 2024

Sat Eve Preview Sat, Sep 30, 2023 Sat, Apr 6, 2024

1st Sat Eve Sat, Oct 7, 2023 Sat, Apr 13, 2024

2nd Sat Eve Sat, Oct 14, 2023 Sat, Apr 20, 2024

3rd Sat Eve Sat, Oct 21, 2023 Sat, Apr 27, 2024

4th Sat Eve Sat, Oct 28, 2023 Sat, May 4, 2024

Sun Eve Preview Sun, Oct 1, 2023 Sun, Apr 7, 2024

1st Sun Mat Sun, Oct 8, 2023 Sun, Apr 14, 2024

2nd Sun Mat Sun, Oct 15, 2023 Sun, Apr 21, 2024

3rd Sun Mat Sun, Oct 22, 2023 Sun, Apr 28, 2024

*By invitation only, call (714) 708-5518

Segerstrom Stage Series
SERIES A RAISIN IN THE SUN WORLD PREMIER 

Tues Preview Tue, Oct 24, 2023 Tue, Apr 23, 2024

Wed Preview Wed, Oct 25, 2023 Wed, Apr 24, 2024

2nd Wed Wed, Nov 1, 2023 Wed, May 1, 2024

3rd Wed Eve Wed, Nov 8, 2023 Wed, May 8, 2024

Thurs Preview Thu, Oct 26, 2023 Thu, Apr 25, 2024

2nd Thurs Eve Thu, Nov 2, 2023 Thu, May 2, 2024

3rd Thurs Eve Thu, Nov 9, 2023 Thu, May 9, 2024

First Night* Fri, Oct 27, 2023 Fri, Apr 26, 2024

2nd Fri Eve Fri, Nov 3, 2023 Fri, May 3, 2024

3rd Fri Eve Fri, Nov 10, 2023 Fri, May 10, 2024

1st Sat Mat Sat, Oct 28, 2023 Sat, Apr 27, 2024

2nd Sat Mat Sat, Nov 4, 2023 Sat, May 4, 2024

3rd Sat Mat Sat, Nov 11, 2023 Sat, May 11, 2024

1st Sat Eve Sat, Oct 28, 2023 Sat, Apr 27, 2024

2nd Sat Eve Sat, Nov 4, 2023 Sat, May 4, 2024

3rd Sat Eve Sat, Nov 11, 2023 Sat, May 11, 2024

Sun Mat Preview Sun, Oct 22, 2023 Sun, Apr 21, 2024

1st Sun Mat Sun, Oct 29, 2023 Sun, Apr 28, 2024

2nd Sun Mat Sun, Nov 5, 2023 Sun, May 5, 2024

3rd Sun Mat Sun, Nov 12, 2023 Sun, May 12, 2024

*By invitation only, call (714) 708-5518

Julianne Argyros Stage Series
ALICE’S WONDERLAND

SERIES TIME DATE

Sat Preview MAT 2 pm Sat, Feb 10, 2024

Sat Preview AFT 4:30 pm Sat, Feb 10, 2024

Sun Preview MAT 2 pm Sun, Feb 11, 2024

Sun Preview AFT 4:30 pm Sun, Feb 11, 2024

1st Fri EVE 7 pm Fri, Feb 16, 2024

1st Sat MAT 2 pm Sat, Feb 17, 2024

1st Sat AFT 4:30 pm Sat, Feb 17, 2024

1Sun MAT 2 pm Sun, Feb 18, 2024

1st Sun AFT 4:30pm Sun, Feb 18, 2024

2nd Sat MAT 2 pm Sat, Feb 24, 2024

2nd Sat AFT 4:30 pm Sat, Feb 24, 2024

2nd Sun MAT 2 pm Sun, Feb 25, 2024

2nd Sun AFT 4:30 pm Sun, Feb 25, 2024

Regardless of age, everyone must have a ticket, sit in a seat and be able 
to sit quietly throughout the performance. No children under age four; no 

babes in arms allowed. 

RENEWING SUBSCRIBERS: Please refer to your renewal form for your 
subscription series and note the production dates on your personal calendar.
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